In periaoda 28.11.2023- 03.12.2023 se va efectua un transport agabaritic pe urmatorul traseu:

NADLAC II P.T.F.                  Comuna                                       
 INT A1-DN7G                       Intersectie      DNA1       R      2      2  
 INT A1-DN7(PECICA)                Intersectie      DNA1       R     26     28  
 INT A1-A11                        Intersectie      DNA1       R     10     38  
 INT DJ682-LIM MUN AR IES          Intersectie      DNA1       R      8     46  
 LIM MUN AR-DN69                   Limita de loc.   DNA1       R      2     48  
 INT A1-CARAD                      Intersectie      DNA1       R      1     49  
 INT A1-DJ691                      Intersectie      DNA1       R     32     81  
 INT A1-DN6                        Intersectie      DNA1       R      9     90  
 INT A1-A6                         Intersectie      DNA1       R     36    126  
 INT A1-DN68A                      Intersectie      DNA1       R     17    143  
 INT A1-DJ681                      Intersectie      DNA1       R     10    153  
 INT DN68A-A1                      Intersectie      DNA1       R      5    158  
 HOLDEA                            Comuna           DN68A      R     15    173  
 LAPUGIU DE JOS                    Comuna           DNA1       R      5    178  
 DOBRA (HD)                        Comuna           DNA1       R      6    184  
 ILIA                              Comuna           DNA1       R     10    194  
 SOIMUS                            Comuna           DNA1       R     22    216  
 INT A1-DN7(ORASTIE)               Intersectie      DNA1       R     35    251  
 INT A1-DN7(SEBES VEST)            Intersectie      DNA1       R     23    274  
 INT A1-DN1(LANCRAM)               Intersectie      DNA1       R      3    277  
 INT A1-DN1(SEBES)                 Intersectie      DNA1       R      6    283  
 CUNTA                             Comuna           DNA1       R     11    294  
 APOLDU DE JOS                     Comuna           DNA1       R     13    307  
 SALISTE                           Oras             DNA1       R      9    316  
 INT DNA1SB-DN7H                   Intersectie      DNA1       R     16    332  
 INT DN14-DNA1SB                   Intersectie      DNA1SB     R      7    339  
 INT DNA1SB-DJ106                  Intersectie      DNA1SB     R      5    344  
 INT DN1-DJ106D                    Intersectie      DNA1SB     R      6    350  
 BOITA                             Comuna           DNA1       R     13    363  
 BREZOI                            Oras             DN7        R     44    407  
 INT DN7-DN7CC                     Intersectie      DN7        R     10    417  
 SEACA                             Sat              DN7CC      R      8    425  
 RAMNICU VALCEA                    Municipiu        DN7        R     17    442  
 INT DN64-DN67                     Intersectie      DN64       R      4    446  
 INT DN64-DJ678A                   Intersectie      DN64       R     12    458  
 BABENI                            Oras             DN64       R      2    460  
 VALEA MARE                        Sat              DN64       R      7    467  
 INT DN64-DJ678C                   Intersectie      DN64       R     13    480  
 DRAGASANI                         Municipiu        DN64       R     16    496  
 INT DN64-DJ677                    Intersectie      DN64       R     23    519  
 GANEASA                           Comuna           DN64       R      7    526  
 INT DN65-DJ677                    Intersectie      DN65       R      3    529  
 SLATINA                           Municipiu        DN65       R      5    534  
 INT DN65-DEx12                    Intersectie      DN65       R      5    539  
 INT DEx12-DJ546                   Intersectie      DNDEx12    R      8    547  
 INT DN65-DEx12                    Intersectie      DNDEx12    R      8    555  
 JITARU                            Sat              DN65       R     14    569  
 LUNCA CORBULUI (AG)               Sat              DN65       R     26    595  
 INT DN65-DN65A                    Intersectie      DN65       R     11    606  
 INT DN65-DN65B                    Intersectie      DN65       R      8    614  
 INT DN65B-STRADA                  Intersectie      DN65B      R      4    618  
 INT A1-DN65B-DJ702G               Intersectie      DN65B      R      4    622  
 INT A1-DJ703B                     Intersectie      DNA1       R     12    634  
 PETRESTI                          Sat              DNA1       R     24    658  
 INT A1-DJ711A                     Intersectie      DNA1       R     21    679  
 INT A1-DJ601                      Intersectie      DNA1       R     35    714  
 INT A1-DN CB                      Intersectie      DNA1       R      3    717  
 INT DN CB-DJ602                   Intersectie      DNCB       R      3    720  
 INT DN6-DN CB                     Intersectie      DNCB       R      3    723  
 INT DN5-DN CB                     Intersectie      DNCB       R      9    732  
 INT DN CB-DJ401                   Intersectie      DNCB       R      7    739  
 INT DN4-DN CB                     Intersectie      DNCB       R      4    743  
 INT A2-DN CB                      Intersectie      DNCB       R      7    750  
 PANTELIMON                        Oras             DNCB       R      4    754  
 INT DN3-DN CB                     Intersectie      DNCB       R      1    755  
 INT DN2-DN CB                     Intersectie      DNCB       R      6    761  
 AFUMATI                           Comuna           DN2        R      7    768  
 INT DN2-DJ302                     Intersectie      DN2        R     22    790  
 URZICENI (IL)                     Municipiu        DN2        R     17    807  
 MANASIA                           Comuna           DN2A      *R      3    810  
 CAZANESTI                         Oras             DN2A       R     30    840  
 CIOCHINA                          Comuna           DN2A       R      5    845  
 INT DN2A-DN2C-MG                  Intersectie      DN2A       R     25    870  
 INT DN2A-DN21-MG                  Intersectie      DN2A       R      3    873  
 INT DN2A-MG TANDAREI              Intersectie      DN2A       R     22    895  
 TANDAREI                          Oras             MGTA1    NR       3    898  
 INT DN2A-DN21A-MG TANDAREI-DJ212  Intersectie      MGTA1    NR       1    899  
 INT DN2A-DN3B                     Intersectie      DN2A       R     10    909  
 GIURGENI                          Comuna           DN2A       R     13    922  
 HARSOVA                           Oras             DN2A       R     13    935  
 INT DN2A-DJ223                    Intersectie      DN2A       R     15    950  
 INT DN2A-DC63 (CT)                Intersectie      DN2A       R     22    972  
 MIHAIL KOGALNICEANU               Comuna           DN2A       R     20    992  
 INT DN2A-DJ228                    Intersectie      DN2A       R      9   1001  
 INT DN2A-DN22-DN3C-DJ226          Intersectie      DN2A       R      2   1003  
 INT DNA4-DN3                      Intersectie      DNA4       R     11   1014  
 INT DNA2-DNA4                     Intersectie      DNA4       R      6   1020  
 INT DNA4-DN39                     Intersectie      DNA4       R      3   1023  
 AGIGEA                            Comuna           DN39       R      1   1024  
 INT DN39-RORO                     Intersectie      DN39       R      2   1026  
 TUZLA                             Comuna           DN39       R     12   1038  

